
Breakfast   (Available 7-10:45am)  
Breakfast Choices include Yogurt, Banana and Small Orange Juice  ($12 each) 

Breakfast Burrito   Eggs, Bacon, Cheese, Green Onions, Ranchero Sauce, wrapped in a Tortilla 
 

Breakfast BLT   Bacon, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Topped with an Egg, on Grilled White Bread 
 

Breakfast Sandwich   Egg, Sausage, Cheese,  English Muffin. 

Golfer’s Breakfast Scrambled Eggs, Sausage and Bacon, Hash Browns. 

Italiano  Scrambled Eggs with Italian Sausage, Spinach, Basil, Tomato, Served with Fresh Mozzarella,                                                 
Pesto Bearnaise. Served with Hash Browns.  

 
Take O ut  

Menu 

Lunch  (Available 11am-5pm) 
Served with Kettle Chips.   Add French Fries $2 

Bacon Cheeseburger  Half Pound Ground Chuck, Applewood  Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese on a Brioche Roll   $14 
Grilled Chicken Sandwich   Avocado, Peppered Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Aioli, Ciabatta Roll   $15 

Cobb Salad  Romaine, Bacon, Avocado, Black Olives, Cucumbers, Hard Boiled Eggs, Blue Cheese,                                                 
Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Choice of Ranch, French, Italian Dressings  $13 Add Grilled Chicken  $7   

Burrito Bowl  Pulled Seasoned Beef or Smoked Chicken, Black Beans, Cilantro Lime Rice, Lettuce, Tomato,                                          
Black Olives, Avocado, Cheese, Ranchero Sauce, Corn Salsa, Sour Cream, Pico De Gallo  $15 

Chicago Hot Dog  All Beef Quarter-Pound Hot Dog, Tomatoes, Onions, Relish, Sport Peppers  $8  
Turkey Club Wrap  Wild Acres© Smoked Turkey, Baked Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,                                                        

Chipotle Ranch Dressing, Herb and Garlic Tortilla   $12 
Spicy Shrimp Cucumber Wrap   Red Peppers, Jicama, Spinach, Cilantro, Sweet Chili Mayo, Herb Garlic Tortilla   $15 

 Prime Rib French Dip    Slow-Roasted Prime Rib, Swiss Cheese, Horseradish Cream, au jus, Toasted Steak Roll   $19 
Grilled Clubhouse  Shaved Mesquite-Smoked Turkey Breast, Crispy Bacon,  American Cheese, Tomatoes,                                         

Lettuce, Grilled Marble Rye   $14 

Apps      (Available 11am-9pm) 
Tacos  Pulled Seasoned Beef or Smoked Chicken, Tomatoes, Shredded Lettuce, Cheese, Green Onions,                                              

Tomatillo Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole  $12 
Fish Tacos  Blackened Mahi Mahi, Citrus Slaw, Pico de Gallo, Chipotle Aioli, $12 
Dry Rubbed Wings  Served with Buffalo Sauce and  Blue Cheese (8 wings)  $13 

Call to Order: Call 218.855.5925  
Pick up in the Lobby of Madden Inn & Golf Club 

Just for Kids 
Cheeseburger & Fries  $7 

Lettuce, Tomato 
 

Chicken Fingers & Fries  $7 

Hot Dog & Fries  $7 

5/26/2020 

16” Pizza  $25           (Available 11am-9pm) 
Pepperoni                                  Cheese  

Supreme (Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Red & Green Pepper, Mushrooms, Black Olives) 

Desserts   Dessert du Jour   $6 |    Carrot Cake $4  |    Chocolate Cupcake $3 



 
Take O ut  

Menu 
Apps      (Available 11am-9pm) 

Tacos  Pulled Seasoned Beef or Smoked Chicken, Tomatoes, Shredded Lettuce, Cheese, Green Onions,                                              
Tomatillo Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole  $12 

Fish Tacos  Blackened Mahi Mahi, Citrus Slaw, Pico de Gallo, Chipotle Aioli, $12 
Dry Rubbed Wings  Served with Buffalo Sauce and  Blue Cheese (8 wings)  $13 

Dinner (Available 5-9pm)                                             

Salads 
Madden’s House Salad  Mixed Greens, Craisins,                               

Walnuts, Feta, Honey Mustard Dressing  $7 
 

Cobb Salad  Romaine, Bacon, Avocado, Black Olives,                           
Cucumbers, Hard Boiled Eggs, Blue Cheese, Heirloom Cherry              

Tomatoes,  Choice of Ranch, French, Italian Dressings   $13                                                      
Add Grilled Chicken   $7   

 

Sandwiches  
Served with Kettle Chips.  Add French Fries  $2 

Bacon Cheeseburger  Half Pound Ground Chuck, Applewood 
Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese on a Brioche Roll   $14 

 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich  Avocado, Peppered Bacon,                          
Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Aioli, Ciabatta Roll   $15 

 

Prime Rib French Dip    Slow-Roasted Prime Rib, Swiss 
Cheese, Horseradish Cream, au jus, Toasted Steak Roll   $19 

 
                         

  

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Bowls 
Burrito Bowl  Pulled Seasoned Beef or Smoked Chicken,                 

Black Beans, Cilantro Lime Rice, Lettuce, Tomato,                                 
Black Olives, Avocado, Cheese, Ranchero Sauce,                                  

Corn Salsa, Sour Cream, Pico De Gallo   $15 
 

Korean Beef Bowl Korean BBQ Marinated Hanger Steak,           
Zucchini Noodles, Himalayan Red Rice, Bok Choy,                                 
Green Onion, Red Pepper, Korean BBQ Sauce $18 

 
Entrees 

Smoked Pork Ribs  Madden’s BBQ Sauce 
Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans  $20 

 
 

Chicken Prosciutto  Prosciutto-Wrapped Chicken, Finished            
with Melted Gruyere Cheese, on a Bed of Spinach,  Apple                        
Balsamic served with Mashed Potatoes,  Green Beans  $16 

 
Hanger Steak & Shrimp  8 oz. Broiled Hanger Steak,                  

Jameson Whiskey Green Peppercorn Demi Glaze, Three Broiled 
Shrimp served with Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans  $22 

 

 

Tenderloin Cabernet Demi, Mashed Potatoes,                                  
Green Beans  $35  ($10 surcharge for meal plan guests) 

 
Atlantic Scottish Salmon  Arugula, Honey Ginger                          

Balsamic Gastrique, Beurre Blanc, Mashed Potatoes,                               
Green Beans $18 

 
 

   Friday & Saturday Night Special                
(after 5pm) 

Madden’s Famous Prime Rib   A 14 oz. Juicy Slice,                          
Baked Potato, Green Beans  $25 

Call to Order: Call 218.855.5925  
Pick up in the Lobby of Madden Inn & Golf Club 

Just for Kids 
4 oz. Sirloin, Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans $7 

 
Cheeseburger & Fries  $7 

Lettuce, Tomato 
 

Chicken Fingers & Fries  $7 

5/26/2020 

16” Pizza  $25           (Available 11am-9pm) 
Pepperoni                     Cheese  

Supreme (Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Red & Green Pepper, Mushrooms, Black Olives) 

Desserts   Dessert du Jour   $6 |    Carrot Cake $4  |    Chocolate Cupcake $3 


